

Parsagarahi North Ward No-04 (Rameshchandra Maske)
to Parsagarahi North Ward No-3. (Manikra Yadav)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Ramanand Prasad Raman

DIVISION

Agreement NO. 175BD/23-24
Start 15.3.24
End 14.3.25

Investigation

SUB-DIVISION

MB NO - 1112

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3rd on a/c Bell					
Abstract of cost					
Name of road: — Parsagathi					
North ward no-4					
(Ranchandra Mandal) To					
Parsagathi North ward-3					
(Mahendra Yadav) -					
tes no - 17/SBD/MNGJY Awshesh/					
2023-2024					
Agency: — Sri Ramanand					
Prasad Raman. Bhoora					
Thoenigang.					

Date of start — 15.03.2024	
St. Date of completion — 14.03.2025	
Actual Date of completion —	
T-S Amount — Rs 190.142 lacs	
Date of entry: — 27.02.25	

Item ①	P/f working bench	
1	mark pillar - do -	1398.00
	TMB P-18	
2 dos @	Rs 15352.56 each	
		Rs 10705.00
	P/f reference pillar	
6 dos @	Rs 2478.90 each	
		Rs 14873.00

Continuation

Rs 25578.00
—do

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item ③ 3	Excavation of road way - - (Box)				
	TMB P-19				
	13.12 m ³	@	Rs 108.96/m ³		
			=Rs	1364.00	
Item ③ 4	Construction of embankment - - from road way				
	TMB P-19				
	7.87 m ³	@	Rs 81.26/m ³		
			=Rs	640.00	
Item ④ 2	clearing and grubbing road - -				
	TMB P-19				
	1.067 Hec	@	Rs 75573.84/Hec		
			=Rs	80636.00	
Item ⑤ 5	Construction of embankment - do. lead up to 100m				
	TMB P-31				
	3673.36 m ³	@	Rs 195.89/m ³		
			=Rs	719574.0	
Item ⑥ 6	Construction of embankment - do lead up to 1000m				

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	TMB P-31				
126.80 m ³	@ Rs 260.88/m ³				
					Rs 33090.00
Item ⑦	Construction of				
7	Subgrade and earthwork				
	Shoulder - do				
	TMB P-31				
4352.69 m ³	@ Rs 264.42/m ³				
					Rs 1150938.00
Item ⑧	Construction of				
8	Granular subbase				
	Gsb Gr-1				
1168.15 m ³	TMB P-20				
14.85 m ³	TMB P-26				
1183.0 m ³	Lemit 1182.51 m ³				
	@ Rs 3497.58/m ³				
					Rs 4135923.00
Item ⑨	Construction of				
13	Pcc Gr m-30 in				
	Pavement - do				
	TMB P-20				
61.20 m ³	@ Rs 9976.71/m ³				
					Rs 610575.00
Item ⑩	P/L spreading and				
9	compacting WBM				
	Gr-m - do				

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
397.19 m ³	TMB	P-20			
16.28 m ³	TMB	P-26			
413.47 m ³	@	Rs 5825.58/m ³			
					Rs 2408703.00
Item (11)	P/F MM	G.S.Y			
16		informatory stan board			
2 Nos	TMB	P-21			
2 Nos	TMB	P-29			
4 Nos	@	Rs 11821.80 each			
					Rs 47287.00
Item (12)	Earthwork in				
26		excavation of trench			
		- do - do - E/I			
	TMB	P-21			
89.39 m ³	@	Rs 398.62/m ³			
					Rs 35633.00
Item (13)	Providing PCC	Grade			
27	M-15	- do -			
	TMB	P-21			
13.77 m ³	@	Rs 7819.14/m ³			
					Rs 107670.00
Item (14)	P/L PCC	Gt m-20			
28		in sub structure			
	TMB	P-21			
101.20 m ³	@	Rs 8861.65/m ³			
					Rs 896799.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (15) 29	P/L	Home Pipe			
		NP ₃ for culvert			
		1000 mm dia do.			
		TMB P-21			
22.50 m	@	Rs 7886.14/m			
					= Rs 177439.00
Item (16) 31	Earthwork in				
	excavation of found ⁿ				
	of structure do.				
		TMB P-22			
91.33 m ³	@	Rs 398.62/m ³			
					= Rs 36406.00
Item (17) 32	Sand filling in				
	found ⁿ				
		TMB P-22			
2.02 m ³	@	Rs 575.24/m ³			
					= Rs 1162.00
Item (18) 33	Proportioning pcc Gr.M-15				
	as levelling course.				
		TMB P-22			
14.39 m ³	@	Rs 7819.14/m ³			
					= Rs 112517.00
Item (19) 34	Proportioning pcc Gr.				
	M-15 in open found ⁿ				
	- do - - - E/I				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	TMB	P-22			
59.10 m ³ @ Rs	7019.12 / m ³				
					Rs 462111.00
Item (20)	Providing Pcc				
35	Gr M-15 in Sub				
	Structure - do -				
	TMB	P-22			
39.39 m ³ @ Rs	8425.76 / m ³				
					Rs 331891.00
Item (21)	Providing Pcc				
36	Gr M-20 in Sub				
	Structure - do -				

2.88 m ³	TMB	P-28 and 23			
5.82 m ³ @ Rs	8861.65 / m ³				
8.70 m ³					Rs 51575.00
Item (22)	P/L R.C.C Gr M-25				77096.00
37	in Sco for structure				
	TMB	P-23			
8.01 m ³ @ Rs	10022.91 / m ³				
					Rs 80284.00
Item (23)	S/f Placing HXS				
38	bar - do -				
	TMB	P-23			
0.914 MT @ Rs	76328.59 / m ³				
					Rs 69764.00

Continuation

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Paving Surface of					
20 mm - do -					
TMB P-27					
5439.15 m ² @ Rs 308.99/m ²					
					= Rs 1680643.00
Item (29) P/F kilometer					
15 Stone - do					
TMB P-29					
2 nos @ Rs 3124.08 each					
					= Rs 6248.00
Item (30) P/F 200 m stone					
15 TMB P-29					
2 nos @ Rs 848.48 each					
					= Rs 5939.00
Item (31) P/F & retro-					
19 reflectorised					
TMB P-29					
(i) 600 mm equilateral triangle					
2 nos @ Rs 4349.84 each					
					= Rs 8700.00
(ii) 600 mm circular					
2 nos @ Rs 5620.80 each					
					= Rs 11242.00
Item (32) (iii) 900 mm octagonal					

Continuation
to part

Rs 11 13789116.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (32) 2 No @ Rs 10102.57 each					
					Rs 20205.14
Item (32) Brick masonry work					
23 50 cm (1:3) - do					
TMB P- 28					
1.51 m ³ @ Rs 8078.50/m ³					
					Rs 12199.01
Item (33) Plastering with cm					
24 (1:4) - do					
TMB P- 28					
11.04 m ² @ Rs 246.63/m ²					
					Rs 2723.01
Item (34) Painting two coats - do					
25 TMB P- 28					
11.04 m ² @ Rs 136.22/m ²					
					Rs 1504.00
Item (35) Painting on parapet wall - do h/c					
30 TMB P- 29					
61.92 m ² @ Rs 136.22/m ²					
					Rs 8435.00
Item (36) Painting on parapet - slab					
42 c/c - do					
TMB P- 29					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
TMB P-29					
29.76 m ² @ Rs 136.22 / m ²					
					Rs 4054.00
Item (37) P/L not applied					
20 Thermoplastic - BT					
TMB P-32					
284.40 m ² @ Rs 784.81 / m ²					
					Rs 223200.00
Item (38) P/L not applied					
21 Thermoplastic -					
CC Surface					
TMB P-32					
20 m ² @ Rs 892.75 / m ²					
					Rs 17859.00
					Rs 1,42,90,038.00
					— 40

SK
~~27-02-25~~
J.E

SR
27.02.25
J.E

Continuation